
Season Description Coach Phone Email Addres

Fall Cross Country- Girls Bingham, Gary 813-373-0161 gbrunner0862@aol.com

Fall Cross Country-Boys Bingham, Gary 813-373-0161 gbrunner0862@aol.com

Fall Football Thompson, Jonathan 813-394-3220 jonthomp1234@gmail.com

Fall Football Asst Jr Varsity Maye, Jonathan 813-576-2821 coachmaye@yahoo.com

Fall Football Asst Jr Varsity Niederhauser, Zachary 813-340-4741 zachary.niederhauser@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Fall Football Asst Jr Varsity Mims, Victor 904-651-8891 victormims6@gmail.com

Fall Football Asst Varsity  Nicholls, Dontee 954-480-7784 donteenicholls@gmail.com

Fall Football Asst Varsity  Sevier, David 813-577-0324 david.sevier@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Fall Football Trainer W/ cert Fouda, Robert 813-453-2363 rfouda@selectmedical.com

Fall Football Trainer W/ no cert

Fall Golf, Boys Zebos, Barrett 813-767-0088 barrett.zebos@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Fall Golf, Girls Zebos, Barrett 813-767-0088 barrett.zebos@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Fall Swimming, Boys Cary-Greco, Jennifer 813-505-0928 jennifer.cary-greco@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Fall Swimming, Girls Cary-Greco, Jennifer 813-505-0928 jennifer.cary-greco@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Fall Volleyball Mitchell, Mercedyz 813-507-2714 mercedyz.mitchell@yahoo.com

Fall Volleyball Asst Mitchell, Mercedyz 813-507-2714 mercedyz.mitchell@yahoo.com

Spring Baseball Macaluso, Jimmy 813-758-5642 coachmac1@verizon.net

Spring Baseball Asst Macaluso, Anthony 813-758-5642 anthony.macaluso@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Spring Flag Football Brown, Antonio 813-944-0383 antonio.brown@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Spring Flag Football Asst Hayes, Ernest 813-728-3672 ernest.hayes@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Spring Flag Football JV Asst Breig, Taylor 727-744-4249 taylor.breig@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Spring Softball McKinney, Sidney 678-877-9923 rmckptcga@aol.com

Spring Softball Asst Tripp, Jennifer 303-250-0904 jentram92@gmail.com

Spring Tennis, Boys

Spring Tennis, Girls Kight, Jessica 813-407-9789 jessica.kight@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Spring Track, Boys Bingham, Gary 813-373-0161 gbrunner0862@aol.com

Spring Track, Boys Asst Bingham, Gary 813-373-0161 gbrunner0862@aol.com

Spring Track, Girls Bingham, Gary 813-373-0161 gbrunner0862@aol.com

Spring Track, Girls Asst Bingham, Gary 813-373-0161 gbrunner0862@aol.com

Winter Basketball, Boys Taylor, Chris 813-928-3039 senogazake@me.com

Winter Basketball, JV Boys

Winter Basketball, Girls Berry, Rodney 813-291-6919 rb1love@yahoo.com

Winter Basketball, JV Girls Watts, Kimberley 813-370-7343 kimberley.watts@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Winter Cheerleader Kelly, Mackenzie 360-448-0647 mackenzie.kelly@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Winter Cheerleader Asst Dozark, Baylee 813-380-4431 baylee.dozark@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Winter Soccer, Boys Dozark, Brian 813-380-1235 bw.dozark@outlook.com

Winter Soccer, Girls Dozark, Baylee 813-380-4431 baylee.dozark@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Winter Wrestling Sevier, David 813-577-0324 david.sevier@sdhc.k12.fl.us

Winter Wrestling Asst Sevier, David 813-577-0324 david.sevier@sdhc.k12.fl.us
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